
 

1 

 

2016 Statement of Remuneration 
The following table fulfills the requirements of Ontario Municipal Act, 2001 Section 

284(1).  All remuneration is in accordance with Town of Parry Sound By-law 2008-5173 

Council 

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 

Mayor McGarvey $35,035.96 $16,468.68 $51,504.64 

Councillor 
Borneman 

16,593.66 0.00 16,593.66 

Councillor Horne 16,593.66 534.60 17,128.26 

Councillor 
Saulnier 

16,993.66 2,106.53 19,100.19 

Councillor Keith 16,593.66 0.00 16,593.66 

Councillor 
McCann 

16,693.66 30.00 16,723.66 

Councillor 
Marshall 

16,593.66 1,518.16 18,111.82 

 

Association of Municipalities of Ontario 

Mayor McGarvey received no remuneration or paid expenses 

  



 

2 

 

Belvedere Heights  

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 

Councillor 
Saulnier 

$110.00 $0.00 $110.00 

Councillor 
McCann 

1,140.00 0.00 1,140.00 

Councillor 
Borneman  

330.00 0.00 330.00 

 

District Social Services Board  

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 

Mayor McGarvey  $885.00 $320.00 $1,205.00 

Tom Lundy  1,207.50 431.00 1,638.50 

Rick Zanussi 9,001.25 810.00 9,811.25 

 

Parry Sound Area Planning Board 

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 

Councillor Horne  $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 

Councillor Keith 1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00 

 

  



 

3 

 

Committee of Adjustment 

Name  Remuneration Expenses Total 

Wm Sheridan $525.00 $0.00 $525.00 

Wm Lawrence 225.00 0.00 225.00 

Peter Agnello 450.00 0.00 450.00 

Robert Farrow 450.00 0.00 450.00 

Wm Land 300.00 0.00 300.00 

Airport Board 

Name Remuneration Expenses Total 

Bob Fisher $600.00 $450.00 $1,050.00 

Bill Attwell 450.00 337.50 787.50 

Rick McNabb 50.00 37.50 87.50 

North Bay Parry Sound District Health Unit 

Name  Remuneration Expenses Total 

Don Brisbane $630.00 $360.51 $990.51 

 

 


	Council
	Association of Municipalities of Ontario
	Belvedere Heights
	District Social Services Board
	Parry Sound Area Planning Board
	Committee of Adjustment
	Airport Board
	North Bay Parry Sound District Health Unit

